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Business Area Agency Name

0061 COMMISSIONER OF STATE LANDS

FY25 Authorized Positions

41

Agency Request

42

Base Level

42

Executive Recommendation

0

Legislative Recommendation

41

New Classifications Request

Agency Request

Class
Code

Job Title Grade

Executive Recommendation Legislative Recommendation

Class
Code

GradeJob Title
Class
Code

Job Title Grade

429X DIRECTOR OF GOVERNMENT AFFAIRS 429X 429X DIRECTOR OF GOVERNMENT AFFAIRS 429X

1 1 0Total Jobs Agency Requested Total Jobs Executive Recommended Total Jobs Legislative Recommended

Additional Positions Requested and Recommended

Class Code Title Grade Agency Request
Executive

Recommendation
Legislative

Recommendation
Position

Total Number of New Positions

Total Number of Authorized Positions including Additionls

1

42

1

42

0

0

Notes

429X DIRECTOR OF GOVERNMENT AFFAIRS 429X Y YX0610001

Ex. G


